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Steel Center for Career & Technical Education 565 N. Lewis Run Road, Jefferson Hills PA 15025 

Administration 

Department/Position Name E-Mail Ext. 

Executive Director  Kevin Rice krice@steelcentertech.com 6741 

Assistant Director- Principal Robin White rwhite@steelcentertech.com 6745 

Supervisor of Building and Grounds Dave Hall dhall@steelcentertech.com 6744 

Board Secretary/Confidential Admin. Asst. Elaine Frombach efrombach@steelcentertech.com 2564 

Executive Assistant Tricia Cousino tcousino@steelcentertech.com 6742 

Business Manager Chris Hamilton chamilton@steelcentertech.com 6743 

Assistant Business Manager Patrice Allison pallison@steelcentertech.com 2534 

Teachers 

Program Name E-Mail Ext. 

Advertising & Design Scott Kane skane@steelcentertech.com 2531 

Automotive Technology Michael Castelli mcastelli@steelcentertech.com 2513 

Baking/Pastry Chef Stacey Caudill scaudill@steelcentertech.com 2540 

Building Trades Maintenance Nolan Bergamasco nbergamasco@steelcentertech.com 2501 

Carpentry Theodore Pavlack tpavlack@steelcentertech.com 2528 

Collision Repair & Refinishing Patrick Canavan pcanavan@steelcentertech.com 2511 

Computer Technology Xavier Harmon xharmon@steelcentertech.com 2505 

Cosmetology Sandra Knight 
Heather Kusbit 

sknight@steelcentertech.com 
hkusbit@steelcentertech.com 

2522 
2558 

Culinary Arts Adam Mika amika@steelcentertech.com  2555 

Diesel Technology Robert Burgy rburgy@steelcentertech.com 2537 

Electrical Construction Robert Eagleson beagleson@steelcentertech.com 2510 

Exercise Science & Rehabilitation Services Spenser Sninchak ssninchak@steelcentertech.com 2523 

Health Assistants Jennifer Kastronis jkastronis@steelcentertech.com 2520 

Heating, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Brian McCrory bmccrory@steelcentertech.com 2508 

Medical Professions Tanya Busch tbusch@steelcentertech.com 2506 

Public Safety Nichole Zeigler nzeigler@steelcentertech.com 2507 

Veterinary Assistant Nicholas Rivituso nrivituso@steelcentertech.com 2563 

Welding Steve Tarnow starnow@steelcentertech.com 6746 

    

Student Services/Support Personnel 

Department/Position Name E-Mail Ext. 

Cooperative Education Coordinator Lori Warabow lwarabow@steelcentertech.com 2542 

Guidance Counselor Shannon Hinkle shinkle@steelcentertech.com 2517 

Special Education Facilitator  Angela Seaman aseaman@steelcentertech.com 2543 

Special Education Facilitator  Laura Herron lherron@steelcentertech.com 2523 

Office Staff 

Attendance/Financial Secretary   2503 

Main Office/Adult Education Secretary Cheryl Fischetti cfischetti@steelcentertech.com 2529 

Student Services/Data Processing Specialist Shelley Ricci sricci@steelcentertech.com 2515 

Instructional Aides 

 Samantha Brinkman sbrinkman@steelcentertech.com   

 Bilal Cook bcook@steelcentertech.com  

 Dennis Eroline deroline@steelcentertech.com   

 Maria Inks minks@steelcentertech.com   

 Sekerra Staples sstaples@steelcentertech.com    

 Michelle Thiry mthiry@steelcentertech.com   

 Fred Vella fvella@steelcentertech.com  

Service Personnel Alan Tkac atkac@steelcentertech.com  

 Sarah Skinjoric sskinjoric@steelcentertech.com   

 Danielle Pahanish dpahanish@steelcentertech.com   

Maintenance Technician Tom Bernick tbernick@steelcentertech.com 2516 

Other Staff    

Chill Program-Behavioral Health Educator Roz Knapp rknapp@steelcentertech.com 2472 

Chill Program-Behavioral Therapist Corbin Linville clinville@steelcentertech.com 2527 

Health and Safety Nurse Gina Abbott gabbott@steelcentertech.com 2559 

Technology Specialist Zach Buerkle itsupport@steelcentertech.com 2538 

Security Ivan Ullom iullom@steelcentertech.com 2471 
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